## DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION

## CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Pub	lic Works & Transportation Committee		C.O. NO: <u>3</u> DATE: <u>04/02/15</u>
REFEREN			
ma o irri om	P.O. No.: <u>20150603</u>	ition	
PROJECT:		ITIOII	
CONTRAC DESCRIPT			
		•	
	ce No.:	•	
~	ed By: County		
3. Proposed	l Change: 24 foot long structured steel wall w	vith 5/8 inch FRP plywood	
4. Reason f	for Change: Protect HVAC equipment during	plow washing.	
	ADD TO CONTRACT:  Occument not valid unless signed by the Owne	\$4,840.00  or. Architect (if applicable) and C	ontractor
	octiment not vand amoss signed by and contact	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
The original (	Contract amount was		\$177,695.00
Net change b	\$3,658.00		
The Contract	er in the amount of	\$181,333.00 \$4.840.00	
The Contract	\$186,193.00		
The Completi	0 days		
The date of S	ubstantial Completion as of the date of this Ch	nange Order therefore is	March 31, 2015
Approvals:		G 1 11 2 Division	· ·
	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division	
			•
	Contractor .	Architect / Engineer (A/E)	
,	Purchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Trans	portation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribu	tion: Contractor Purchasing Departmen	t A/E PWHT	

## DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION

## **CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER**

TO: Pu	blic Works & Transportation Committee		C.O. NO: <u>2</u> DATE: <u>03/30/15</u>		
REFERE	NCE: Bid No.: 314037				
	P.O. No.: 20150603				
PROJECT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ntion			
CONTRA	CTOR: Hill Electric, Inc.				
DESCRIP'	TION:	•			
1. Referen	ace No.:				
	ted By: County				
~	ed Change: <u>Update control diagram, installation</u>	— n of wire conduit, relay, and toggle	e switch for Zone B.		
	for Change: Needed bypass switch for Make-1	1			
· · · · · · · · ·		ip air aire.			
5 mom ( **		04 440 00	·		
5. TOTAL	L ADD TO CONTRACT:	\$1,410.00			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Document not valid unless signed by the Owner	r Architect (if applicable) and Cor	atractor		
	Document not valid timess signed by the Owner	i, Atomicoi (ii applicatio) and Con	in actor		
The original	Contract amount was		\$177,695.00		
Net change b	Net change by previously authorized Change Orders				
The Contract	t amount prior to this Change Order was		\$179,943.00		
The Contract	The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of				
The new Cor	ntract amount including this Change Order will	be	\$181,353.00		
The Complet	tion Date will be unchanged by	and a thousands	U days		
The date of S	Substantial Completion as of the date of this Ch	ange Order therefore is	IVIAICH 51, 2015		
Approvals:					
	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division			
		. '			
	Contractor	Architect / Engineer (A/E)			
•	Solitation				
	Purchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Transpor	tation (PWHT)		
	T OF COMPANY TO A STATE OF THE	-			
Final Copy Distribu	ution: Contractor Purchasing Department	A/B PWHT			
ътия сору гляни	лион. Сопичения тинопазии тосьянием	ran r mili	-		